	Перечень  жилых домов ТСЖ "Гарант"  по состоянию на 01.04.2018 год

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ п/п
	Наименование улицы
	Номер дома
	Год ввода
	Количество 
	Площадь
	Тип

	
	
	
	
	под-ов
	этажей
	квартир
	лифт
	Общая площадь
	Площадь квартир
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Капитальные жилые дома
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	микрорайон № 1
	2/1
	2010-2011
	5
	5
	170
	9
	10521,9
	8583,40
	КПД



